Circular Saw

Technical Specifications

Model Number

Diameter of Saw Blade
Bore of Saw Blade

Cutter Tilting (Degree)
Maximum Cut of Saw Blade
Main Table Size

Sliding Table Size

Motor Power HP

Saw Blade RPM

—

WM-225
300mm
30mm

90 or 45
85mm
450x1200mm
360x1200mm
3 hp

4000

WM-191
410mm
30mm

90

125mm
450x1200mm
360x1200mm
5hp

3700



