Circular Saw

Technical Specifications		
Model Number	WM-225	WM-191
Diameter of Saw Blade	300mm	410mm
Bore of Saw Blade	30mm	30mm
Cutter Tilting (Degree)	90 or 45	90
Maximum Cut of Saw Blade	85mm	125mm
Main Table Size	450x1200mm	450x1200mm
Sliding Table Size	360x1200mm	360x1200mm
Motor Power HP	3 hp	5 hp
Saw Blade RPM	4000	3700

